

Testo Smart App Spring Promotion!

*Purchase and connect any new Smart Air Conditioning Kit or testo 420 Flow Hood to the testo Smart App and receive a \$50 Gift Card via Mail-In Rebate!

Redeem via email, online, or mail-in. To learn more visit: www.testo.com/en-US/promo



Purchase and connect any new Smart Air Conditioning Kit or testo 420 Flow Hood to the testo Smart App and receive a \$50 Gift Card via Mail-In Rebate!

As a way of welcoming you to the Smart World of Testo, we would like to offer those who purchase a qualifying Testo product, and download the testo Smart App, *a \$50 VISA Gift Card*. Subject to the terms and conditions of this special, limited offer.

	ligible for and all oard.	
testo Digital Manifold Kits (550i): 0564 2550 01, 0564 3550 01, 0564 4550 01, 0564 5550 01		
testo Digital Manifold Kits (550s): 0564 5501 01, 0564 5502 01, 0564 5504 01, 0564 5505 01		
testo Digital Manifold Kits (557	s): 0564 5571 01, 0564 5572 01	
testo Digital Manifold Kits (570	s): 0564 5702 01, 0564 5703 01	
testo Smart Scale Kits: 0564 1560 01, 0564 2560 01		
testo Smart Probes Kits: 0563 (0002 20, 0563 0007, 0563 0009	
testo Smart Pump (565i): 03	564 5652 01, 0564 5653 01	
testo 420 Flow H	ood: 0563 4200	
* First Name:		
* Last Name:	Download now	free of charge
* Company Name:	For Android and	
* Shipping Address:		
* City:	testo	
* State/Province: * Zip:		12000
* Phone:	CAADT	110 C
* Email:	SMART	
* Model/Kit Number:		
* Serial Number:	Download on the App Store	Get IT ON Google Play

NOTE: Fields marked with asterisk (*) required How to Qualify for and Redeem your Promotion Offer:

- 1. Buy a NEW qualifying testo Smart Kit from any Testo distributor between April 1, 2024 and June 1, 2024.
- 2. Download the FREE testo Smart App
- 3. Complete and accurately provide all of the required customer information on the above form.
- 4. Review the Terms and Conditions below for additional requirements and other important information.
- 5. Please allow 6-8 weeks for approval and shipment of Gift Card.
- 6. Mail the completed Redemption Form along with a legible copy of your original invoice by July 1, 2024 (purchase order copies are insufficient) to:

Testo North America ATTN: Testo Smart Spring Promo 2024 40 White Lake Rd Sparta, NJ 07871

**Completed Redemption Forms and Invoices can be mailed, emailed to redemptions@testo.com or submitted online at www.testo.com/en-US/promo **

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

To qualify for the \$50 Gift Card, you must purchase a new qualifying testo product from any Testo distributor and download the FREE testo Smart App. Offer valid only on purchases of qualifying products made between April 1, 2024 and June 1, 2024, while supplies last and no substitutions or rain checks. Limit one \$50 Gift Card per purchase of eligible product. Redemption claim form must be postmarked no later than July 1, 2024. Redemption request must include the fully completed Testo claim form and a copy of the sales receipt of the qualified Testo products. All required information on the claim form must be clearly provided. One claim form is required for each claim requested. Keep copies of materials submitted; originals submitted become vendor's property and will not be returned. Allow 6-8 weeks for processing of claim. Incomplete or illegible daim forms and claims that do not comply with the terms and conditions of this offer will be rejected and will not be returned. Vendor and/or its agents reserve the right to substantiate claims, and request additional identification and/or documentation. In the event of questions regarding claims, program or policy, vendor will review all documents and make the final determination of claim eligibility. Offer good in the 50 United States, Canada, the District of Columbia and Puerto Rico, on products purchased by end-user customers from any Testo distributors, and other resellers are not eligible for this offer. The \$50 Gift Card will only be mailed to a street address (except where prohibited by low) in the 50 United States, Canada, the District of Columbia and Puerto Rico. Offer does not apply to purchases of refurbished, used or obsolete products, or to any purchases from a non-participating Testo distributor. Quantities of advertised products may be limited. Vendor is not responsible for lost, stoler, misdirected or undelivered mail, nor for misprints or typographical errors. Once a promo offer has been submitted, the instrument cannot be returned to Testo North Amer